
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

7 

1 

53 

89 

19 

54 

14 

90 

36 

32 

55 

92 

11 

57 

17 

23 

85 

45 

Name 

Erwan NIGON 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Alessandro POLITA 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Julian PUFFE 

Bobby BOS 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Marc NEUMANN 

Marc MOSER 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Leon LANGSTÄDTLER 

Kevin SIEDER 

Tim EBY 

Tim STADTMÜLLER 

Björn STUPPI 

Jan BÜHN 

Nat 

FRA 

UKR 

ITA 

AUT 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber 

Kawasaki Weber-Motos Racing Team 

Alpha Racing Van Zon BMW 

Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

BCC Racing Team 

Alpha Racing Van Zon BMW 

HPC-Power Suzuki Racing 

Team Suzuki Mayer 

MGM Racing Performance 

HPC-Power Suzuki Racing 

MPB Racing 

HPC-Power Suzuki Racing 

EGS Moto Racing 

JR-Racingteam 

Buchner Motorsport 

EGS Moto Racing 

Föderation 

FFM 

FMU 

FMI 

AMF 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

AMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Class 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

Motorrad 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

HONDA 

BMW 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

BMW 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Laps 

7 

5 

8 

9 

5 

9 

8 

9 

8 

5 

4 

8 

8 

7 

8 

6 

8 

6 

Best Tm 

1:38.232 

1:38.489 

1:39.599 

1:40.029 

1:40.399 

1:40.426 

1:40.514 

1:40.708 

1:40.866 

1:40.873 

1:41.082 

1:41.617 

1:42.216 

1:43.131 

1:43.314 

1:44.248 

1:45.209 

1:46.198 

Diff 

0.257 

1.367 

1.797 

2.167 

2.194 

2.282 

2.476 

2.634 

2.641 

2.850 

3.385 

3.984 

4.899 

5.082 

6.016 

6.977 

7.966 

Gap 

0.257 

1.110 

0.430 

0.370 

0.027 

0.088 

0.194 

0.158 

0.007 

0.209 

0.535 

0.599 

0.915 

0.183 

0.934 

0.961 

0.989 

In Lap 

6 

4 

7 

7 

2 

8 

7 

8 

6 

3 

3 

7 

7 

3 

6 

5 

6 

5 

Sorted on best lap time
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1. Qualifying 

Qualifikation (35:00 Zeit) started at 9:40:00 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 
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Pos 

Nicht Klassifiziert (115% von oben 3 = 1:53.589) 

No. 

4 

Name 

Ricardo BRINK 

Nat 

NLD 

Bewerber Föderation 

KNMV 

Class 

SBK1000 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Laps 

1 

Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap 

0 

Sorted on best lap time
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